The 2002 Tourer Collection .

Avanté - Odyssey - Crusader

Stylish Innovation




The 2002 Tourer Collection

The new Elddis collection represents value for money, innovation and style. With its modern, fresh
interiors and striking new exteriors, the Elddis range holds its place as our most popular touring brand.
Elddis is synonymous with high quality, design flair and attention to detail. Well-equipped and functional,
Elddis products are designed for the touring enthusiast.

Avanté

Whether you prefer a compact two
berth, a fixed bed, a larger twin axle
model, or something in between, the
Avanté range will have a model to suit
your needs. With its soft oak doors,
chrome fittings and modern fabric, the
Avanté interior is airy and spacious. We
have included self sprung metal hinges
to all roof lockers, a new bunk
construction and twin stays to the front
gas bottle locker. Optional extras
include an exterior wet locker door with
liner, a barbecue point, awning warmer
system and alarm. With a choice of 7
models, encompassing a variety of
layouts, the Avanté 2002 Collection is
designed to impress!

Odyssey

The new seven model Odyssey range
features new stainless steel grab
handles to front and rear, standard high
level brake lights, new bunk
construction and omni-vent roof light.
From the 2-berth Odyssey 432 to the
fixed-bed Odyssey 534, each model in
the range is designed to be stylish and
inviting. New style three quarter height
GRP front panel, awning mouldings and
hitch fairings protecting the jockey
wheel, add to the modern look of the
Odyssey's exterior, while fresh, modern
fabrics and light oak doors with stylish
fittings and a practical design mean that
the interior will appeal to the most
discerning enthusiast.

Crusader

The Elddis Crusader is the flagship of
the Elddis Collection. These beautifully
appointed single and twin axle tourers
are renowned for their spacious luxury
and style. The Crusader range is
designed for enthusiasts who
appreciate value combined with a truly
functional specification. Now with eight
models in the range, the Crusader has
benefited from a wealth of new
features, including increased width,
spare wheel on underfloor carrier,
Truma Awning Warmer, new bed box
construction, waste bin to exterior door
and dramatic rear panel. Crusader has a
layout to suit every need, including the
new fixed bed Aurora and ‘L shape
options. A truly magnificent tourer, the
Crusader is the first choice for
practicality, spacious style and
affordable luxury. We know you'll love it.







Modern life is a chaotic, demanding business; we all want

exceptional quality but at great value prices. This is the Avanté

ethos -
modern affordable style.

Living space in all Avanté models is light and spacious, a feeling
which is created through the use of soft oak furniture, fresh colourful
Tropic upholstery and Zambesi worktops. The hint of African and
Mediterranean styles in the furnishings, combined with
contemporary features such as chrome handles, ensure that each

Avanté is warm, modern, and inviting whatever the weather outside.

Admire any Avanté from the outside and you'll see those distinctive
elements of Elddis design - a streamlined brilliant white body shell,
stylish rear light clusters, eye-catching graphics, and 14" steel
wheels, Avanté is smart, fun and light - the perfect partner for the

open country!







Interior Detail
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In the living area; ; .,_‘.., TR
Tropic upholstery to sprung bedding and '
complementary curtains. Soft oak furniture

with Sherwood oak worktops, fitted

Cotswold Stone carpets.

In the kitchen area;

; ; NUMBER OF BERTHS: 2
Zambesi worktops, Spinflo

. L - = INTERIOR LENGTH: 3655mm

sink and drainer, Spinflo : i : SHIPPING LENGTH: 5140mm

Caprice 2020 combination : I} e 3 OVERALL WIDTH: 2184mm

ovEnPbd hob Relch i s SE OVERALL HEIGHT: 2666mm
il | 3 MAXIMUM USER PAYLOAD:  191kgs

chrome taps.
P MAXIMUM HITCH WEIGHT: 100kgs

NUMBER OF BERTHS: 5 NUMBER OF BERTHS: 4
INTERIOR LENGTH: 5045mm i : INTERIOR LENGTH: 5275mm
SHIPPING LENGTH: 6528mm , SHIPPING LENGTH: 6758mm
OVERALL WIDTH: 2184mm i l OVERALL WIDTH: 2184mm
OVERALL HEIGHT: 2666mm : OVERALL HEIGHT: 2666mm
MAXIMUM USER PAYLOAD:  210kgs : = MAXIMUM USER PAYLOAD:  225kgs

MAXIMUM HITCH WEIGHT:  100kgs ‘ St MAXIMUM HITCH WEIGHT:  100kgs




NUMBER OF BERTHS:
INTERIOR LENGTH:
SHIPPING LENGTH:
OVERALL WIDTH:

OVERALL HEIGHT:
MAXIMUM USER PAYLOAD:
MAXIMUM HITCH WEIGHT:

- NUMBER OF BERTHS:
INTERIOR LENGTH:
SHIPPING LENGTH:
OVERALL WIDTH:

OVERALL HEIGHT:
MAXIMUM USER PAYLOAD:
MAXIMUM HITCH WEIGHT:

4550mm
6033mm
2184mm
2666mm
211kgs
100kgs

5486mm
6968mm
2184mm
2666mm
265kgs
100kgs

NUMBER OF BERTHS:
INTERIOR LENGTH:
SHIPPING LENGTH:
OVERALL WIDTH:

OVERALL HEIGHT:
MAXIMUM USER PAYLOAD:
MAXIMUM HITCH WEIGHT:

NUMBER OF BERTHS:
INTERIOR LENGTH:
SHIPPING LENGTH:
OVERALL WIDTH:

OVERALL HEIGHT:
MAXIMUM USER PAYLOAD:
MAXIMUM HITCH WEIGHT:

2
A572mm
6235mm
2184mm
2666mm
201kgs
100kgs

6325mm
7808mm
2184mm
2666mm
280kgs
100kgs




_—

For some, a tourer is second only to the home when it comes to where

we spend the majority of our leisure time. The Odyssey range was
designed with this balance in mind, well appointed throughout it is the

only choice for those requiring -
home from home practicality, combined with distinctive style

Each model in the range has been thoughtfully planned, from the
careful colourflow of restful green fabrics, wood and metal, through to
the optimum use of space. Take an Odyssey kitchen as a prime
example; not only are they well organised and efficient, but the Umbriel
worlktops, Spinflo Midi Prima oven, and the all new Argent recessed
sink and drainer would fit superbly in any professional kitchen! Exterior

doors are fitted with waste bins, a small but purposeful touch.

Externally Odyssey continues to impress - GRP front panel, status
aerial, high level rear brake light and stainless steel grab handles.
Practical and stylish inside and out, Odyssey is the complete touring

package.







Interior Detail

In the living area;

Nora Green upholstery to sprung
bedding and complementary curtains.
Soft oak furniture with Sherwood oak
worktops, fitted Walnut carpet.

In the kitchen area;
Umbriel worktops, new
Spinflo Argent recessed
sink and drainer, Spinflo
midi prima oven, Reich
chrome taps.

NUMBER OF BERTHS:
INTERIOR LENGTH:
SHIPPING LENGTH:
OVERALL WIDTH:

OVERALL HEIGHT;
MAXIMUM USER PAYLOAD:
MAXIMUM HITCH WEIGHT:

NUMBER OF BERTHS:
INTERIOR LENGTH:
SHIPPING LENGTH:
OVERALL WIDTH:

OVERALL HEIGHT:
MAXIMUM USER PAYLOAD:
MAXIMUM HITCH WEIGHT:

43 14mm
6025mm
2140mm
2726mm
196kgs
100kgS

e:n i
pill

5344mm
7055mm
2140mm
2726mm
234kgs
100kgS




‘L SHAPE OPTION AVAILABLE

T '

CHITEI

NUMBER OF BERTHS: 2 NUMBER OF BERTHS: 5
INTERIOR LENGTH: ~ = INTERIOR LENGTH: 5344mm
SHIPPING LENGTH: 6539mm f _WEME) SHIPPING LENGTH: 7055mm
OVERALL WIDTH: 2140mm 4 : Tl OVERALL WIDTH: 2140mm
OVERALL HEIGHT: 2726mm Y 1 OVERALL HEIGHT: 2726mm
MAXIMUM USER PAYLOAD:  210kgs \ 3 j MAXIMUM USER PAYLOAD:  234kgs
MAXIMUM HITCH WEIGHT:  100kgS | MAXIMUM HITCH WEIGHT:  100kgS

T

|
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NUMBER OF BERTHS:

INTERIOR LENGTH: 5486mm
SHIPPING LENGTH: 7197mm
OVERALL WIDTH: 2278mm
OVERALL HEIGHT: 2726mm
MAXIMUM USER PAYLOAD:  226kgs
MAXIMUM HITCH WEIGHT:  100kgS




With Crusader there are no compromises. Each model is an exceptional
tourer by any standards - utterly desirable and exuding Elddis design
flair and innovation. Crusader interiors are luxurious without being
boastful - the perfect place to entertain in stylish elegance. The

underlying values of Crusader are

Millennium functionality with cutting edge style

The flagship Supersirocco is the ultimate in twin axle touring; with its
rear bedroom configuration featuring permanent double bed, spacious

mirrored dressing area, and en suite washroom.

Perhaps the most dramatic Crusader feature is the one-piece ABS rear
panel; its smooth lines and graceful curves are complemented by full
length stainless steel grab handles and attractive circular road lights.

This is a stunning range, for which there is no substitute.
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Interior Detalil

In the living area;

Either Capri Panache or Red Masai
upholstery to Reflex foam bedding and
complementary curtains available on both
single-axle and twin-axle models. Montreal
Maple furniture with Finn Beech worktops,
loose lay Cotswold Stone

carpets and Maple

Woodblock floor covering.

In the kitchen area;
Magnesium worktops,
new Spinflo Argent
recessed sink and drainer
and Argent hob, Spinflo
midi prima combination
oven, Reich chrome taps.

Red Masai

Panache

NUMBER OF BERTHS:
INTERIOR LENGTH:
SHIPPING LENGTH:
OVERALL WIDTH:

OVERALL HEIGHT:
MAXIMUM USER PAYLOAD:
MAXIMUM HITCH WEIGHT:

Sirocco

NUMBER OF BERTHS:
INTERIOR LENGTH:
SHIPPING LENGTH:
OVERALL WIDTH:

OVERALL HEIGHT:
MAXIMUM USER PAYLOAD:
MAXIMUM HITCH WEIGHT:

2
4828mm
6539mm
2278mm
2726mm
185kgs
100kgS

6325mm
8036mm
2300mm
2696mm
270kgs
100kgs

‘L SHAPE OPTION AVAILABLE




NUMBER OF BERTHS:
INTERIOR LENGTH:
SHIPPING LENGTH:
OVERALL WIDTH:

OVERALL HEIGHT:
MAXIMUM USER PAYLOAD:
MAXIMUM HITCH WEIGHT:

Super
Sirocco

NUMBER OF BERTHS:
INTERIOR LENGTH:
SHIPPING LENGTH:
OVERALL WIDTH:

OVERALL HEIGHT:
MAXIMUM USER PAYLOAD:
MAXIMUM HITCH WEIGHT:

4
5344mm
7055mm
2278mm
2726mm
2006kgs

100kgs

6325mm
8036mm
2300mm
2696mm
270kgs
100kgs

‘L' SHAPE OPTION AVAILABLE

Aurora

NUMBER OF BERTHS:
INTERIOR LENGTH:
SHIPPING LENGTH:
OVERALL WIDTH:

OVERALL HEIGHT:
MAXIMUM USER PAYLOAD:
MAXIMUM HITCH WEIGHT:

NUMBER OF BERTHS:
INTERIOR LENGTH:
SHIPPING LENGTH:
OVERALL WIDTH:

OVERALL HEIGHT:
MAXIMUM USER PAYLOAD:
MAXIMUM HITCH WEIGHT:

4
5486mm
7197mm
2278mm
2726mm
2006kgs
100kgs

6325mm
8036mm
2300mm
2696mm
259kgs




NO. OF BERTHS

INTERIOR LENGTH

SHIPPING LENGTH

OVERALL WIDTH
OVERALL HEIGHT

MAXIMUM HEADROOM

INTERIOR WIDTH

WHEEL RIM

HITCH BALL HEIGHT
FULLY LADEN

GROUND TO GROUIND

AWNING SIZES

BED SIZES OPTION 1

BED SIZES OPTION 2

MASS IN RUNNING ORDER

ESSENTIAL HABITATION

EQUIPMENT

MAXIMUM USER PAYLOAD

MAXIMUM HITCH WEIGHT

AVANTE 362

~

3655mm
12’

2666mm
8'9"

1909mm
63"

2032mm
6'8"

5.5]x 14

200/50

__,f TYRE PRESSURE

&=

-
o
3
E]

u
]

1 x Single 1830 x 699mm
6'x2'3.5"

I x Single 1830 x 699mm
6'x2'3,5"

1 x Double
1980 1410mm
66" x 4’7"

B59kgs
16.9cwt

AVANTE 475

6033mm
19'9.5"

2666mm
89"

2032mm
68"

5.5]x 14

195/70 R
1491

8706mm
29'2.5"

1 x Double 1980 x 245mm
6'6" x4'1”
1x Double 1840 x 1 143mm
6" x 39"
1 x Single 1740 x 570mm
5'8.5" x 1'10"

AVANTE 482

4752mm
157"

6235mm
20'5.5"

2666mm
8'9"

2032mm
6'8%

5.5]x 14

19570 R
1491

200/50

1 x Single {862 x 699mm
6'1"x2'3,5"

1 x Single 1805 x 699mm
5'11"x2'3.57

I x Double
1980 x 1395mm
6'6" x4'6.5"

AVANTE 505

5045mm
167"

1909mm
6'3"

1032mm
6'8"

550x 14

195/70 R
1495

200/50

9201mm
0"

1 x Single 1862 x 699mm
6'1"x2'35"
1 x Single 1805 x 699mm
5'11"x2'3.5"
1 x Double 1980 x 1143mm
6'6" x 3'9"
1 x Single 1915 x 580mm
63" x 1'11"

1 x Double 1980 x 1395mm
6'6" x 4'6.5"
1 x Double 1980 x 1143mm
6'6" x3'0"
1 x Single 1915 x 580mm
63" x 1'11"

1250kgs
24,6cwt

AVANTE 524

5275mm
T4

203Zmm
6'8"

55)x14

195/70 R
14 95

9431mm
301"

1 x Single 1862 x 699mm
6'1"x 2'3.5"

1 x Single 1805 x 699mm
5'11"x 2°3,5"

1 x Single 1770 x 610mm

5'9.5"x 2’

I x Single 1690 x 580mm

5'6.5"x 1'11"

1 x Single 1805 x 610mm
51"x2"

1 x Single 1690 x 580mm
535" x 1’1"
I x Double 1980 x 1395mm
6'6" x 4'6.5"

1100kgs
21.6ewt

AVANTE 534

2666mm
8'9"

2107mm
6L

55]x14

165 R
14 97

1 x Single 1742 x 699mm
5'85"x2'3.5"
1 x Single 1742 x 699mm
5'8.5"x 2'3.5"
1 x Double 1909 x 1354mm
6'3" x 4'5"

1 x Double 2107 x 1299mm
6'11"x 473"

1 x Double 1909 x 1354mm
63" x 4’5"

1400kgs
27.5ewt

AVANTE 630

1258mm
75"

2107mm
6'r"

5.5/ x 14

175/05 R
14 82

30psi

3% has been added to Mass In Running Order to calculate the Maximum User Payload.

Maximum User Payload includes Essential Habitation Equipment,
Personal Effects, Optional Equipment.

10481mm
34'4,5"

Note 1: Please take care to ensure that you have allowed for the masses of all

2 x Single 1830 x 699mm
6'x2'3.5"
I x Single 1715 x 570mm
75" x 110"

1 x Single 1830 x 730mm
6'x2'5"

1 x Single 1830 x 710mm
6'x2'4"

1 x Double 2107 x 1470mm
6'11"x4'9"
1 x Single 1715 x 570mm
575" x 1'10"
I x Single 1830 x 730mm
6 x 25"
1 x Single 1830 x 710mm
6'x2'4"

items you intend to carry In the caravan.

Note 2: Warning under no circumstances must the technical Permissable Laden

Mass of the caravan be exceeded.

1650kgs
32.4cwt




MAXIMUM HEADROOM
GROUND TO GROUND
MASS IN RUNNING ORDER
ESSENTIAL HABITATION
MAXIMUM LISER PAYLOAD
MAXIMUM HITCH WEIGHT

HITCH BALL HEIGHT
EQUIPMENT

FULLY LADEN
BED SIZES OPTION 2

NO. OF BERTHS
INTERIOR LENGTH
SHIPPING LENGTH
OVERALL WIDTH
OVERALL HEIGHT
INTERIOR WIDTH
WHEEL RIM

TYRE PRESSURE
BRAKE SIZE
AWNING SIZES
BED SIZES OPTION 1

~

4314mm 6025mm 2140mm  2726mm  1908mm  203Zmm  5.5]x 14  195/70R 38psi 200/50 42Tmm 1 x Single 1 x Double 1250kgs 1054kgs
142" 19'9" T i e 63" 6’8" 1495 1's” " 1880 x 675mm 1982 x 1480mm 24.6cwt 20.7cwt
6'2"x2'1.5" 6'6" x 4'107

1 x Single
1880 x 675mm
6'2" x 2'1.5"

4828mm 653%9mm  2140mm  2726mm  1908mm  103Imm 55]x 14 195/70R 41psi 200/50 427Tmm 9074mm 1 x Single 1 x Double 1325kgs 1115kgs 66kgs
15°10" 21's" 7 8" 63" 6'8" 14 95 1's" 19'9" 1880 x 675mm 1982 x 1480mm 26cwt 21.9cwt 1.3cewt
62" x I'L5" 6'6" x 4107
1 x Single
1880 x 675mm
6'2"x2'2.5"

534mm  7055mm  2140mm  2726mm = 1908mm = 203Zmm 5.5]x 14 G5psi 200/30 A427mm 9590mm 1 x Single 1880 x 675mm | x Double 1982 x 1480mm_ 1450kgs ~ J216kgs 66kgs
17'6" 232" T 811" 6'3" 6'8" 15" 31'5.5" 6'2"x2'2.5" 6'6" x4'10% 28.5cwt | 23.9cwt [3cwt
1 x Single 1880 x 675mm 1 x Double 1682 x 1270mm
6'2"x2'2.5" 5'6" x4'27
1 x Double 1682 x 1270mm | x Single 1725 x 580mm
5'6"x4'2" 5T x 111"

1 x Single 1725 x 580mm
575" x I'I1"

5344mm 7055mm 2140mm  2726mm  1908mm = 203Zmm = 5.5]x 14 165 R 65psl 200/50 427mm 95%0mm [ x Single 1880 x 675mm | x Double 1982 x 1480mm_ 1450kgs 1216kgs 66kgs
6'8"

14 57 15" 31'5.5" 6'2"2'2.5" 66" x4'10" 28.5cwt 13.9cwt 1.3cwt
1 x Single 1880 x 675mm 1 x Single 1800 x 610mm
6'2" x2'2,5" 51" x 2

1 x Single 1800 x 610mm | x Single 1710 x 580mm
62" x 2" ST

17'6" 232" T L 63"

1 x Single 1710 x 580mm
5T x 1"

5486mm  7197mm  2278mm  1726mm  1908mm = 2032mm  5.5]x 14 62psi 100/50 427mm 973Zmm 1x Double 1500kgs | 1274kgs 66kgs
18’ 37" 755" 811" 6'3" 115" 1'5" 3" 2120 x 1742mm 29.5cwt 25cwt 1.3cwt
6'11.5" x 5'8.5"

1 x Double
1900 x 1340mm
6'2.5" x 4'4.5"

3% has been added to Mass In Running Order to calculate the Maximum User Payload. Note 1: Please take care to ensure that you have allowed for the masses of all
items you intend to carry in the caravan.

Maximum User Payload Includes Essential Habitation Equipment, Note 2: Warning under no circumstances must the technical Permissable Laden
Personal Effects, Optional Equipment. Mass of the caravan be exceeded.




NO. OF BERTHS

INTERIOR LENGTH
SHIPPING LENGTH
OVERALL WIDTH

OVERALL HEIGHT
MAXIMUM HEADROOM
INTERIOR WIDTH

HITCH BALL HEIGHT
FULLY LADEN

AWNING SIZES

GROUND TO GROUND
BED SIZES OPTION 1

BED SIZES OPTION 2
MASS IN RUNNING ORDER
ESSENTIAL HABITATION
EQUIPMENT

MAXIMLUM USER PAYLOAD
MAXIMUM HITCH WEIGHT

WHEEL RIM

£ | TYRE PRESSURE
BRAKE SIZE

1 x Single 1880 x 740mm 1 x Double 2120 x 1480mm  1385kgs
6'2"x 2’5" 615" 4'10" 27.2cwt
1 x Single 1880 x 740mm
62" x 2'5"

~
o
£
@

2278mm  2716mm 1908Bmm 5.5)x 14
7'5.5" 811" 63"

s
N
~
2
3

~ S

B
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;

i
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z

HURRICANE

2278mm 1908mm 5.5]x 14 90mm 1 xSingle 1880 x 740mm | x Double 2120 x 1480mm_ 1500kgs
7'5.5" 6'3" 6'2"x2'5" 6'11° x 4107 29.5cwt
1 x Single 1880 x 740mm [ x Single 1880 x 610mm
6'2"x 2’5" 62°x2
TYPHOON 1x Single 1880 x 610mm 1 x Single 1710 x 580mm
6'2"x2' ST xi'11”
1 x Single 1710 x 580mm
57 x 11"

5.5]x 14 9732mm 1 x Double 2120 x 1742Zmm 1500kgs
nrn” 6'11,5" x 5'8.5" 29.5cwt
1 x Double 1900 x 1340mm
6'3"x 4'4.5"

6325mm 2300mm 1908mm 55]x14 | 17565 R 35psi 1057Imm 1 x Single [880 x 740mm | x Double 2120 x 1450mm  1B00kgs
209" 76.5" 6'3" 14 82 34'8" 6'2" x 2'5" 6'11.5" x 4'10" 35.4cwt
1 x Single 1880 x 740mm | x Double 2120 x 1400mm
6'2"x2'5" 611" x 47"

1 x Double 2120 x 1400mm
SIROCCO g 1 e

6325mm 2300mm 1908mm 5.5 x14 175/65R 35psi 1057Imm 1 x Double 2120 x 1329mm 1800kgs
0'9" 7'6.5" 63" - 1482 34'8° 6'11.5"x 4'4" 35.4cwt
1 x Double 1900 x 1340mm
6'3" x 4'4,5"

SUPER SIROCCO

6325mm = 8036mm 2300mm 1908mm 5.5] xt4 ~ 175/65R 35psi 10571mm 1| x Single 1880 x 740mm 1 x Double 2120 x 1480mm  1800kgs
6'2"x2'5"

6°11.5" x4'10" 35.4cwt
1 x Single 1880 x 740mm I x Single 1830 x 685mm
6'2"x 2'5" 6'x2'3"

SUPER STORM 1 x Single 1830 x 685mm 1 x Single 1830 x T30mm
6'x23" 23712457
1 x Single 1830 x 730mm 1 x Single 1720 x 580mm
6'x2'4.5" 575" x1'10"
1 x Single 1720 x 580mm
575" % 1'10"

109" 26'4 765" 76.5" 6'3" 14 82 34'8"

3% has been added to Mass In Running Order to calculate the Maximum User Payload. Note 1: Please take care to ensure that you have allowed for the masses of all
items you intend to carry In the caravan.

Maximum User Payload includes Essential Habitation Equipment, Note 2: Warning under no circumstances must the technical Permissable Laden
Personal Effects, Optional Equipment. Mass of the caravan be exceeded.




DETAILS

AVANTE

ODYSSEY

CRUSADER

MAJOR

Graphics

Main Wall Board
Toilet Wall Board
Ceiling Board
Furniture Wood
Kitchen Worktops
Furniture Worktops
Toilet/Vanity Worktops

New

Elgin

Paint Splash
Lopez

Soft Oak
Zambesi
Sherwood Oak
Bracken

New

Elgin

Striped Mango
Lopez

Soft Oak
Limbriel
Sherwood Oak
Bracken

New

Elgin

Striped Mango
Lopez

Montreal Maple
Magnesium

Finn Beech
Dacha

EXTERIOR

Wheels

Wheel Trims

Aerial

Standard Rooflights
Heki Rooflights
Spare Wheel Carrier

Steel 14"

K813 Silver

Status

Yes

Yes

Well inside Front Locker

Steel 14

KH408 Silver

Status

Yes

Yes

Well inside Front Locker

Steel 14"
Silver
Status
Yes

Yes

Yes

INTERIOR

General Fittings Colour
Fridge

Heater

Internal Blown Air System
Water Heater

Sink and Drainer
Combination Oven
Kitchen Taps

Shower Equipment
Vanity Taps

Lights 12v - Ceiling
Lights 12v Halogen
Lights 12v - Reading
Lighting 240v

Alarm System
Cassette Blinds

Toilet

Clock

Bedding

Type of Bedding
Curtains

Curtains - Toilet
Flooring

Carpet

Cocktail Cabinets
Furniture Handles
Door Flyscreen
Prewired for Radio/Cassette
Duck Boards

On Board Water Tank

Chrome
Electrolux RM4270
Truma Ultrahead Piezo

Yes

Truma Ultrastore
Spinflo

Spinflo Caprice 2020
Reich Chrome (Kama)
Whale - White
Whale - White

Yes

N/A

Yes

Wall Type

Optional

Yes

Thetford

Optional

Two-tone Tropic
Sprung

Salamanca

Ktar

N/A

Fitted Cotswold Stone
N/A

Chrome

Full

Yes

Yes

N/A

Chrome

Electrolux RM6270
Truma Ultraheat Auto
Yes

Truma Ultrastore
New Spinflo Argent
Spinflo Midi Prima
Reich Chrome (Kama)
Reich Chrome

Reich Chrome

Yes

Yes

Yes

Celling Dual Power
Optional

Yes

Thetford

Yes

Nora

Sprung

Carrera

Roman blind to end bathrooms
N/A

Fitted Walnut

Yes

Chrome

Full

Yes

Yes

N/A

Chrome

Electrolux RM6291
Truma Ultraheat Auto
Yes

Truma Ultrastore

New Spinflo Argent
Spinflo Midi Prima
Reich Chrome (Kama)
Reich Chrome

Reich Chrome

Yes

Yes

Yes

Celling Dual Power
Yes ( 2 Fabs )

Yes

Thetford Electronic
Yes

Red Masai/Capri Panache
Reflex Foam Shaped
Palace

Roman blind to end bathrooms
Maple Woodblock
Loose Lay Cotswold Stone
Yes

Chrome

Full

Yes

Yes

10gal (Twin Axle Only)




THE EXPLORER GROUP PROMISE

The Explorer Group was formed in 1998 and brought together member companies with a joint history which stretches back over many decades.
Throughout that history, value for money has been the central concern of every Explorer Group brand, from design, through the building and testing
of prototypes, to construction, fitting and finishing. The wide range of products we currently offer embraces every imaginable lifestyle. and every
mortorhome and tourer we produce, from the most inexpensive to the most luxurious, is made with craftsmanship. care, and a deep concern for
value.

We recognise the value that peace of mind affords on the open road. So, in addition to using the latest materials, components and manufacturing
techniques, we offer three years extended warranty as standard, with a further two years at a special price for Explorer Group owners. In this way.
we ensure long term peace of mind and enhance the resale value of your investment.

All Explorer Group Ltd. products are covered by a new Water Ingress Code of Practice, which provides certain guarantees to cover owners against
financial loss for water ingress repairs for up to 5 years. Ask your dealer for derails. To back up our comprehensive warranty programme, we have
a truly nation-wide network of dealers who offer excellent service and support.

Details of your local dealer can be found on our new improved website at www.explorer-group.co.ul. The website is the latest innovative addition
to our marleting programme and features full details about the Explorer Group, each of our brands and all of our products. It provides a wealth of
information on every aspect of our business.

Finally, buying an Explorer Group product means you are eligible to join one of our owners’ clubs. With a wide range of activities to take part in,
membership adds a whole new perspective to touring. for more information abourt the Elddis Owners' Club, contact John Harrison, 9 Brookside
Avenue, Bedale, North Yorks DL8 2DP

This brochure has been designed to provide you with basic information prior to making a purchase decision. PMlease refer 1o your local dealer for additional information before you buy. The
Explorer Group Ltd. reserves the right 1o alter technical specifications, prices and model ranges as materials and conditions demand and can accept no responsibility for discrepancies
between these and subsequent models. Household items llustrated in the brochure (e.g. fruit and personal effects) have been used to enhance photography and are not supplied with the:
caravan. Limitations in the printing process may mean upholstery colours are not truly represented. It should be noted that distriburors and dealers are not the agents of The Explorer Group
Ltch. and therefore are not authorised to bind the company by any specific or implied undertaking or representation.

All rowing vehicles featured are {or display purposes only.

Explorer House, Delves Lane, Consett, Co. Durham DHS 7PE.
Tel: 01207 699000 Fax: 01207 699001

www.explorer-group.co.uk

—

INVESTOR IN PEOPLE

NATIONAL CARAVAN
CounNcIL LiMITED

H Elcctrolux
Ecpuppied |




